Creating an inviting and
distinctive atmosphere
DBG
The DBG range creates an inviting, comfortable and distinctive atmosphere, so the lighting
serves as an excellent way to promote sales. Perfect accompaniment for the latest trends
in interior architecture.
Benefits
• Easy installation

919406002271 DBG103 1xHAL-MR50-50W-GU5.3 WH - GU5.3 - HAL-MR50 50 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
919206004411 DBG108 1xPAR20-50W-E27 WH White
919206004431 DBG110 1xPAR30-75W-E27 WH White
919206004439 DBG110 1xCDM-R30-30-35W/830 EB WH White
919206004461 DBG111 1xHAL-R111-50W-GZ10 WH White
919206004471 DBG111 1xHAL-R111-24-50W ET 220V/12V WH White
919206004492 DBG112 1xCDM-R111-10-70W EB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Color
919206004931 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-10-35W/830 EB BK-GR Black
919206004941 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-30-35W/830 EB BK-GR Black
919206004951 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-10-70W/830 EB BK-GR Black
919206004961 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-40-70W/830 EB BK-GR Black
919406002271 DBG103 1xHAL-MR50-50W-GU5.3 WH White
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
919206004411 DBG108 1xPAR20-50W-E27 WH -
919206004431 DBG110 1xPAR30-75W-E27 WH -
919206004439 DBG110 1xCDM-R30-30-35W/830 EB WH -
919206004461 DBG111 1xHAL-R111-50W-GZ10 WH -
919206004471 DBG111 1xHAL-R111-24-50W ET 220V/12V WH Primary 220 V, secondary
12 V
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
919206004492 DBG112 1xCDM-R111-10-70W EB WH -
919206004931 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-10-35W/830 EB BK-GR -
919206004941 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-30-35W/830 EB BK-GR -
919206004951 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-10-70W/830 EB BK-GR -
919206004961 DBG211 1XCDM-R30-40-70W/830 EB BK-GR -
919406002271 DBG103 1xHAL-MR50-50W-GU5.3 WH -
DBG
© 2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting